Tel. + 46 (0)31-711 93 00   I   e-mail: info@kacab.se   I   www.krympslang.nu   I   www.buntband.nu   I   www.kacab.se
G
U
ID
E
 T
O
 C

140x3,6mm 140 3,6 33 18,2 Tool 1 / Tool 114
200x4,8mm 200 4,8 50 23 Tool 1 / Tool 114
300x4,8mm 300 4,8 76 23 Tool 1 / Tool 114
390x4,9mm 390 4,8 105 23 Tool 1 / Tool 114
300x7,6mm 300 7,6 76 55 Tool 114
370x7,6mm 370 7,6 102 55 Tool 114
530x9,0mm 530 9,0 140 80 Tool 114
Part Number Length (mm) Width (mm)
Max Bundle
Diameter (mm)
Min Tensile
Strength (kg)
Application
Tool
MLG-130ST 125 4,6 38 90 Tool 30
MLG-200ST 200 4,6 62 90 Tool 30
MLG-370ST 370 4,6 113 90 Tool 30
MLG-520ST 520 4,6 164 90 Tool 30
MLG-680ST 680 4,6 215 90 Tool 30
MLG-200HD 200 7,9 62 160 Tool 30
MLG-360HD 360 7,9 113 160 Tool 30
MLG-520HD 520 7,9 164 160 Tool 30
Selection Chart
Nylon and Polypropylene
Stainless steal
HOW TO SELECT AND USE A CABLE TIE